FLOOR

GROUND
FLOOR

1ST
FLOOR

2nd
FLOOR

3rd
FLOOR

4th
FLOOR

5th
FLOOR

6th
FLOOR

7th
FLOOR

8th
FLOOR

9th
FLOOR

10th
FLOOR

11th
FLOOR

12th
FLOOR

UNIT NO.

ool
002
003
oo4
005
006

101
102
103
104
105
106

201
202
203
204
205
206

301
302
303
304
305
306

401
402
403
404
405
406

501
502
503
504
505
506

601
602
603
604
605
606

701
702
703
704
705
706

801
802
803
804
805
806

901
902
903
904
905
906

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206

FLAT TYPE

(2BHK+2TOL.)BIG

(2BHK+2TOL.)BIG
(2BHK+2TOL.)BIG
(2BHK+2TOL.)BIG
(2BHK+2TOL.)BIG

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

NP RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOI.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

RPN RIS R R )

(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOI.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

NP RIS R R )

CAPE TOWN ,SECTOR-74 NOIDA
(CAPE BERRY -4 ) G+24 FLOORS

BALCONY AREA BALCONY AREA

(RERA) (RERA) CARPET
CARPET AREA AREA (SQMT)
(SQ.MT.) (SQ.FT.)

60.74 653.81 14.10
(CONVERTED INTO LOBBY AT GROUND FLOOR)
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84
60.74 653.81 14.01
60.69 653.27 14.01
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.74 653.81 14.19
60.67 653.05 14.00
60.74 653.81 13.84

(SQ.FT.)

151.77

152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

UNIT BUILT UP
AREA
(SQ.MT.)
81.40

81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

UNIT BUILT UP
AREA
(SQ.FT.)
876.19

877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

TOTAL NO. OF
UNITS

1
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FLOOR

13th
FLOOR

14th
FLOOR

15th
FLOOR

16th
FLOOR

17th
FLOOR

18th
FLOOR

19th
FLOOR

20th
FLOOR

21st
FLOOR

22nd
FLOOR

23rd
FLOOR

24th
FLOOR

UNIT NO.

1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306

1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406

1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506

1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606

1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706

1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206

2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306

2401
2402
2403
2404
2405
2406

FLAT TYPE

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

PRI R RIS R

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

O

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

O

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

L

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

L

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

L

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

O

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

L

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

L

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

L

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

L

(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.
(2BHK+2TOl.

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

L

(RERA)

CARPET AREA
(sQ.MT.)

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74

60.74
60.69
60.74
60.74
60.67
60.74
TOTAL

(RERA) CARPET
AREA
(SQ.FT.)
653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

653.81
653.27
653.81
653.81
653.05
653.81

BALCONY AREA BALCONY AREA

(SQ.MT.)

16.24
16.24
16.42
16.42
16.23
16.07

14.01
14.01
14.19
14.19
14.00
13.84

16.24
16.24
16.42
16.42
16.23
16.07

14.01
14.01
14.19
14.19
14.00
13.84

14.01
14.01
14.19
14.19
14.00
13.84

16.24
16.24
16.42
16.42
16.23
16.07

14.01
14.01
14.19
14.19
14.00
13.84

16.24
16.24
16.42
16.42
16.23
16.07

14.01
14.01
14.19
14.19
14.00
13.84

17.12
17.12
17.30
17.30
17.11
16.95

17.12
17.12
17.30
17.30
17.11
16.95

17.12
17.12
17.30
17.30
17.11
16.95

(SQ.FT.)

174.81
174.81
176.74
176.74
174.70
172.98

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

174.81
174.81
176.74
176.74
174.70
172.98

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

174.81
174.81
176.74
176.74
174.70
172.98

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

174.81
174.81
176.74
176.74
174.70
172.98

150.80
150.80
152.74
152.74
150.70
148.97

184.28
184.28
186.22
186.22
184.17
182.45

184.28
184.28
186.22
186.22
184.17
182.45

184.28
184.28
186.22
186.22
184.17
182.45

UNIT BUILT UP
AREA
(sQ.MT.)
83.55
81.97
83.75
83.88
82.34
83.50

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

83.55
81.97
83.75
83.88
82.34
83.50

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

83.55
81.97
83.75
83.88
82.34
83.50

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

83.55
81.97
83.75
83.88
82.34
83.50

81.31
79.74
81.51
81.64
80.10
81.27

84.43
82.85
84.60
84.76
83.22
84.38

84.43
82.85
84.60
84.76
83.22
84.38

84.43
82.85
84.60
84.76
83.22
84.38

UNIT BUILT UP
AREA
(SQ.FT.)
899.33
882.33
901.49
902.88
886.31
898.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

899.33
882.33
901.49
902.88
886.31
898.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

899.33
882.33
901.49
902.88
886.31
898.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

899.33
882.33
901.49
902.88
886.31
898.79

875.22
858.32
877.37
878.77
862.20
874.79

908.80
891.80
910.63
912.36
895.78
908.27

908.80
891.80
910.63
912.36
895.78
908.27

908.80
891.80
910.63
912.36
895.78
908.27

TOTAL NO. OF
UNITS
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